
0 

qt 2026 

HEINTA, 

Branch Manager, 
State Bank of India, 
SME Katihar 
Mirchaibari, Katihar 

MR-N/22-23 BARSOI /12 

(ii) T02 to Sihla. 

Construction Company, Mirchaibari, Katihar, District- Katihar, State-Bihar, Pincode- 854105 (Bid Id.- 518648) NI 

() PMGSY Road Dwasay Chowk 
to Mirchairiya Rahika Santhali 
Tola. 

(ii) PMGSY Chatna Ghat Kelabri 
Santhali Tola Via Surha 
Santhali. 

(Tender Id- 120123) (Block 
Dandkhora) 

he 

conm 
that 

D 
has 

ben 

ereted 
and 

ple 

F.D. No. 

420163 19653 

6370323BG0000119 

OSBI 

G3703 

ndia 

Mob. No- 8986915775 
E-Mail ld :- rwd,barsoi@gmail.com 

Ra. 

29,06, 

TO. 

GD 

Gnd 

sed 

Ba 

No.63323840000119 

======E===E========= 

Date 

20.06.23 
20.06.28 

07.07.23 
06.01.24 

Total : 

31RATUT tt 2018 

17,59,000.00 

29,06.000.00, 

46,65,000.00 



KATIHAR 
Katihar 

MIS HONEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY MIRCHAIBARI CHOWK NEAR INDIAN HOTEL 

42016319653 

M/S HONEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 

Annualised Yield (%): 7.6 

Pledyed 

SINGLE 

INR 24,28,158.00 

SME KATIHAR SBI MIRCHABARI 1ST FLOOR, SBI MAIN BRANCH KATIHAR 854105 
Tel: 9589363836 

5 Y 

6.5 % 

Pr1nted 1 Times 

20/06/2023 

8856356737-2 

STD-PUB OTH UNI 181D-10YRS 

INR 
17,59,000.00 

ho bee boced 

AAIFH6980J 

20.6.2023 20.6.2028 



To, 

State Bank of India 
SME Katihar Branch (63703), 
Address: 1st Floor, SBI Main 
Branch-Mirchaibar, 
Katihar-854105, Biha 
Email id: sbi63703@sbLco.in 

SBI 

E.E.R.W.D WORKS DIVISION BARSOI 
BARSOI 

DEAR SIR(S), 

Guarantee Number 
Date of Issue 

Guarantee Amount 
Date of Expiry 
Date of Claim 

Applicant Name 
E Stamp Certificate No. 

E Stamp Issuance Date & Time 
State of Execution 

Stamp Duty Type/Article No. 
Bank Guarantee Amount 

Amount of Stamp duty Paid 
Issuing Bank Branch 
Bank Guarantee Beneficiary 

YOURS FAIHFULLY, 637 

AUTHORISED SIGNATORYpte Bank 

STATE BANK OF INDIA 
SME KATIHAR 

MIRCHAIBARI KATIHAR 
KATIHAR 

Jul 7, 2023 7:07 PM 

6370323BG0000119 
07-07-2023 
INR 2,906,000.00 
06-01-2024 
06-01-2024 

INR 2,906,000.00 

Tel No. 
Fax No. 

MIS HONEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 

0.00 

SWIFT No. 
PIN Code 

E.E.R.W.D WORKS DIVISION BARSOI 

We confirm baving Issued / Extended the captioned Bank Guarantee in your favour on behalf of our above named Constituent 
and the same signed by the officers of the Bank. 

SaS8o9 

854105 

*AUTHORISED SIGNATORY - 2 

07-07-2023 

5000, WIVGf INDIA (1000 

(*2nd signatory required, if BG is for RsS00007-ahd above) 

RRrE ON 

AD�ESIVE 

The beneficiaries are advised in their own interest to verify the genuineness of the Guarantee with the BG issuing Branch and 

also verify that Bank Guarantee for Rs.50000/- (Rupees Fifty Thousand Only) & above is signed by two authorized officials of 

the Bank. 



bA 

To, 

E.E. RWD Works Division Barsoi 
Barsoi 

BANK GUARANTEE (S.D.) 

WHEREAS M/S Honey Construction Company, resident of Mirchaibari, Katihar-854105 (Bihar) 
(hereinafter called "the Contractor") has undertaken, to execute work "MR-N/22-23BARSOI/12" (hereinafter called "the Contract). 

Bank Guarantee No:6370323BGO000119 

AND WHEREAS it has been stipulated by you in the said Contract that the Contractor shall furnish you 
with a Bank Guarantee by a recOgnized bank for the sum specified therein as security for compliance with his obligation in accordance with the Contract. 

Date: 07.07.2023 

AND WHEREAS we have agreed to give the Contractor such a Bank Guarantee; 

Valid up to: 06.01.2024 

Amount: Rs. 29,06,000.00 

NOW THEREFORE we hereby affirm that we are the Guarantor and responsible to you, on behalf of the 
Contractor, up to a total of Rs 29,06,000.00 (Twenty Nine Lakhs Six Thousand Rupees only) , such sum 

being payable in the types and proportions of currencies in which the Contract Price is 

payable, and we undertake to pay you, upon your first written demand and without caveat or argument, 
any sum or sums within the limit of Rs 29,06,000.00 (Twenty Nine Lakhs Six Thousand Rupees only) 
only, as aforesaid without your needing to prove or to show grounds or reasons for your demand for the 
sum specified therein. We hereby waive the necessary of your demanding the said debt from the 
contractor before presenting us with the demand. 

Notwithstanding anything contained herein. 

We further agree that no change or addition to or other modification of the terms of the Contract or of 
the Works to be performed there under or of any of the Contract documents which may be made 
between you and the Contractor shall in any way release us from any liability under this guarantee, and 
we hereby waive notice of any such change, addition or modification. 

Notwithstanding anything contained in any law for the time being in force or banking practice, this 
guarantee shall not be assignable or transferable by the beneficiary. Notice or ivocation by any person 
such as assignee, transferee or agent or beneficiary shall not be entertained by the bank. Any invocation 
of guarantee can be made only by the beneficiary directly. 

S23o9T 

oSBI 

63703 

1. Our liability under this guarantee shall not eXceed Rs 29,06,000.00 (Twenty Nine Lakhs Six 
Thousand Rupees only) 

State 

2. This Bank Guarantee shall be valid up to 06.01.2024(Date of Expiry of Bank Guarantee) and, 

SS8O9 
63703) 

State 



3. We are liable to pay the guarantee amount or any part thereof under this Bank Guarantee only 
and only if you serve us a written claim or demand on or before 06.01.2024 (Date of dam ot 
Bank Guarantee) 

Authorized Signatory 

SBI 
63703) 

State Bank 

Name of Bank:-State Bank of India 

SME Katihar Branch 

Date:- 07.07.2023 

Address: -Mirchaibari, Katihar 

State 

AR 
Of Ind 










